Windridge Farms Summer Horse Trials
Mooresboro, NC

8/12/2017 to 8/13/2017
Entry Status as of 08/09/2017 06:39 AM
Rider Name Horse Division B%ir;ce Missing Items Status
o Signatures
Adams, Merance Little Bit of Faith BN $0.00 o Coggins Incomplete
Almeida, Arianna Rhein Aflame BN $0.00 Complete
Almeida, Arianna Stella Artois P $0.00 Complete
o Signatures
Anderson, Jade Fernhill Q P $229.00 o Coggins Incomplete
Anton, Sara Beth Je Suis Bernard P $50.00 * Deposits Incomplete
Bailey, Cortlinn Carolina's Joker BN $0.00 Complete
Barden, Maris Lots of Gusto T $0.00 Complete
Barrington, Amy Woodstock ST $0.00 Complete
Batton, Morgan Paper Jam WHF BN $0.00 Complete
Bell, Ryan Way Jose N  $423.50 * Deposits Incomplete
Bermudes, Paris Poppyfields Tiger Shark T  -$130.00 Complete
Blackmon, Cathy Hld_eaways Special N  $0.00 Complete
Delivery
o Deposits
Blackwell, Sara Sassy O'Toole BN $386.00 o Signatures Incomplete
o Deposits
Blackwell, Sara Bigtime Graffiti BN $386.00 o Signatures Incomplete
Braun, Nina Abraxas BN  $386.00 * Deposits Incomplete
o Deposits
Breaux, DVM, Holly Wapz Hot Dan BN  $386.00 o Coggins Incomplete
e Deposits
Brinton, Lauryn Final Notice N  $50.00 o Signatures Incomplete
Brittendall, Kaitlyn ~ |Taschi Z T $0.00 Complete
Bulkeley, Julia Cold As Ice 1l P $0.00 Complete
Bunce, Liza Chancellor N  $0.00 Complete
Burton, Ellie Flower of Scotland ST -$21.00 Complete



Cahoon, Kylie

Cahoon, Kylie
Calvin, Letha
Calvin, Letha

Campbell , Ann-
Preston

Carpenter, Caitlyn
Chapman, Helen
Chisholm, Madison

Chisholm, Madison

Christopher,
Katherine

Clayton , Grace

Clayton , Grace

Collins, Jamie

Connor, Kira
Cooke, Dana

Cooke, Dana

Cooke, Dana

Crandell, Sami

Crandell, Sami

Craven, Diana

Croshy, Kaley

It's Tricky

FGF Indy Almighty
Look Cody Look
Quigley O'Higgins

Curious George

Mimi's Musical

BlackHook Porter

Turbo Jet Step
Shiloh's Shamrock

Frodo of the Shire

Media Hype
Fernhill Benelli
Atlas

A Lion Among Ladies

Balmoral Archibold

FE Stiff Upper Lip

FE Whole Lotta Rosie

Summer Sleigh Ride

Sweet Baby Kaz

Streetfight

Valentino

Zz z 4 Z2
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Crumpton, Johannah

Dierks, Eric

Doran, Marla
Doran, Mara
Duhamel, Laura

Durr, Doreen

Fanello, Julia

Fanello, Julia
Farrell, Hannah

Fisher, Amanda
Flynn Mobley, Erin
George-Kete, Tiffany

Green, Alexandra

Green, Cathryn

Green, Cathryn

Griffin, Marissa

Halpin, Rebecca

Harris, Logan

Hausman, Coti

Hill, Makayla
Hill, Jamie
Hill, Makayla

Holder, Becky
Holder, Becky

Tip Share

Magical Monte

Miss Tosonna
Tosonna's 1st Design
Fate's Patriot

Legend

Forsythe Park

Sovereign Citizen

Finnis Chrome Mangum

Standing Ovation

Divine Legacy

Beetrap

Fernhill La Vie Boheme

Simply Fernhill

Fernhill Celebrity

Hunter

Phineas

Theracian Rebel
Quantico

Kariba

Mr. Noble

Flight School

WL Bourbon Street
Matchless

BN
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BN

BN

BN

$408.50

$206.00

$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
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Holder, Becky
Holder, Becky
Holder, Becky
Hollis, Brooke
Hollis, Brooke

Howard, Claire
Howard, Erica

Hughes, Michaela

Jimmerson, Carla

Johnson, Dawn
Jones, Leah
Kahl, Brooke

Kang, Chelsea

Kelley, Beth

Kerrigan, Elizabeth

Kornacki, Amanda

Lanier, Lindsey
Lanier, Lindsey

Lanier, Lindsey

Lanier, Lindsey

Lapkoff, Megan

Larson, Elisabth

Leber, Colette
Levine, Liv
Lewis, Jeff
Lewis, Avery

Kieran

Wishful Thinking
Red Fury
Willing Winston
Devlin

Fernhill Euro Star
Cabriolet

Blazing Fury

Carlin LeBeau

Chesterfield Pilot
Donna Isabella
Pabst Blue Ribbon

Daffy Doozies

Cady O'Daly Mistletoe
LJS Achromatic

Creme De La Creme

Severance Pay
Eye On It

Fernhill Feel Happy

Fernhill Calypso

Blues Traveler

What's it to Ya

Indian Summer's Kaylee
Fernhill Fifth Avenue
Beau Riley

The Manx Man

BN
BN

BN

BN

ST

BN
BN

BN

BN

BN-CT
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PENDING! Awaiting
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Complete

Incomplete
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Love, Lacey
MacLeod, Jane

McDonald

MacLeod, Jane
McDonald

MacLeod, Cameron

McDonald, Sandra

McDonald, Sandra

McMurray, Keileigh

Mercer, Dorothea

Meyerhoff, Bobby

Meyerhoff, Bobby
Miller, Amy
Miller, Amanda

Miller, Amanda

Mooneyham,
Catherine

Murray, Payne

Nakatsu, Charlize
Nelson, Wisti
Nichols, Amy

Orlowski, Laura

Marzipan

Symphonia

Segar

Folly's Hope

Miss Z

Foxland's Aria

Endeavour

Finnegan

Cabin Master

Almanac

Tre Awain Irish Punch
Unravaled

Little Lion Man

Harold

Primrose

Just Donut
Mr. Barron
Giacomo

Bonnie Cat

BN

BN

BN

BN

BN

$0.00

$50.00

$65.00

$50.00

$386.00

$446.00

$0.00

$206.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$386.00
$0.00
$0.00

$50.00

$0.00
$0.00
$21.00

$409.00
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Coggins

Deposits
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Coggins

Deposits
Signatures
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Coggins

Deposits
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Complete
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Complete
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Orlowski, Laura
Parker, Tesla

Parsons, Hayley

Patten-Polk, Jane
Perea, Elena

Perkins, Beth

Perkins, Beth

Phillips, Cindy
Ranson, Georgia

Reals, Annette
Recknor, Melissa
Reichardt, Caleigh

Roland, Cynthia

Rowan, Skylar
Saxe, Leila

Schwartz, Cathy

Schwickert, Greta

Sledzik, Rachel

Stelzleni, Beth
Stiles, Margaret
Stiles, Margaret
Stiles, Carli

Thomas, Emily

Thomas, Emily

Thomas, Nicole

Out o' the Clouds
Bristol Indian

Palmetto Rio

Tiban
B E Isabella

Wrainthur

SRF Fools' Lion

3rd Times The Charm

Brambleridge Capability
Brown

Knight's Tale
Fly Lite
WW Valentina Afire

Rhett

Looking Rosey
Mr. Bojangles
Outlander

FE Charles Owen

Fernhill Symphony

Mighty Handsome SQF
Just Dreaming

Pico de Caballo

Cruise Control

Walt Whitman
Ohio

Here N' Now

BN

BN

BN

BN
ST

ST

BN
ST

BN

BN

$386.00
$0.00
$50.00

$50.00
$0.00
$206.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$229.00

$229.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$50.00

$50.00
$0.00
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Deposits

Deposits

Signatures
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Coggins

Signatures
Rider USEA
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Horse USEA
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Coggins
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Coggins

Deposits

Deposits

Incomplete
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Complete
Complete
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Thompson, Allison
Tinsley, Hunter
Tribou, Hannah
Turner, Lauren

Turner, Lauren
Whitehouse, Julie

Wichtman, Felicia

Wilson, Carolina

Wilson, Claire

Wrigley, Hugh

Wrigley, Hugh

Wymbs, Jessica

Wyte, Meredith

Young, Kelly

Young, Callie

Cactus Willie
Banjo
Isadora
Fairway King

Giftatnoon
Wait For Me

Heads-or-Tails

Wildwych Aayden

Sonny's Mist

Master the Moment

FE Santos

Weight of the World

Sylvia

Shaqir

Rag Doll

BN

ST

BN

BN

BN

BN

PT

BN

BN

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00

$206.00

$50.00

$206.00

$0.00

$60.00

$0.00

$0.00

$386.00

$0.00
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